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SUPER STARTER HOME!!
PLUS GARAGE!
Beautifully decorated! 3 BR’s, 3 WR’s.

Built-in dishwasher, main floor laundry, §

DR/LR combination with walkout to patio!
Master BR with laminate floor, walk in
closet and 4 pce ensuite. 2nd & 3rd BR'’s
with walkout to balcony, overlooking play
area! Hurry!! Call me Quick!!!

ANNA
LOSTRITTO*

*Sales
Rep.

6775165

(Local/Toronto) alostritto @ trebnet.com
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BEAUTIFUL HOME WITH
LOTS CF ORIGINALS!

Radiator heating, stained glass window, gleaming

ANNA

*
LOS_'THITTO combo and 2 pc WR, laundry, and large cantina.
Sales Excellent location, walk to transportation,
Rep. shopping, etc. Tﬂan’[ﬂ area. Call me tuday'

2 @“AT‘J JGWS{DH As_s.ﬂciates-
877 5165 HALTON LTD., REALTOR

alostritto @trebnet.com
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trim! French dnurs wainscotting

(Local/Toronto)

Roof Shingles (2002}
Aluminum Eaves, Soffits & Fascia (2003)
Furnace and Air Condition (2003)
Kitchen Flooring (2004)

QOil Tank (2004)

Upgraded Windows
Hardwood Flooring
Finished Recreation Room with Bar
French Doors to Deck
Includes: Water Softener, Washer, Dryer,
Refrigerator, Stove, Portable Dishwasher, Shed.
Kitchen Corner Seat & Table

ONLY $237,500

ROBBINS*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5169

Johnson Associates

HALTOM LTD.. REALTOR

FABULOUS BUNGALOW IN
TERRA COTTA!!

AND DOUBLE GARAGE!

Nature all around you, stream off front of

property, treed, private, 2 acres, walking

distance to Conservation area, country

shops, trails, and too much more! Very

ROSTIIRIOMN bright, 4 BR home, move in condition with
*Sales many modern upgrades! Don’t miss out!
Rep. Call me today for more!!

ANNA

(905) Johnson Associates
LTD., REALTOF

877-5163 -

(Local/Toronto) alostritto @ trebnet.com
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OPEN HOUSE, SATUHDAY, MAY 8TH, 1-3 P.M.

11760 HWY. 7

wood floors in LR, DR & BRs and lots of wood
and more! ==
“Unregistered” basernent with 2nd kit/rec room

SCOTT $365,000 ESTATE SALE

ROBINSON**

“*Associate
Broker

this 4.7 acres property boasting a well built 3 bay brick garage
plus work shop and a 1378 sq. ft. bungalow complete with in-

and 6th Line of Haiton Hills. Miss this one at your peri.

ROYAL CITY
REALTY LTD.

(519)

824 9050

www.haltonhills. cunﬂannalnstnttn

Don't miss this excellent opportunity to get in the country with

law suite. And it you are handy there is a barn that needs some j'
TLC. Located on the south side of Highway 7 between the 5th .

Immaculate & tastefully decorated
. executive home on large, fenced lot
L. B n great neighbourhood! Private,
B pretty backyard with huge 2 level
s M deck off kitchen. Lots of upgrades -
MFMUBRAY won't last long. Call Carol
Sales Rep.
McMurray*.
(905)
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Johnson ASS{Jcmtes

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

ANNA
LOSTRITTO*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

AMAZING OVERSIZED
HOME!!

Plus 2 acres, plus double garage with entrance
to main level. and sep. entrance to basement

level! Party-size kitchen, lots of cupboards, and §

walkout to backyard, and open concept to
sunken family room! Huge DR and LR with Prp.

Gas FP, 5 BRs, one on main level! 3 WRs, 2

corner oval tubs, enormous bright basement o

with large above grade windows! And Much
more!! Call me today!

Johnson Associates

alostritto @trebnet.com
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JANIE
GAIRDNER™

"*Associate
Broker

(519)

833-2879

THE OLDE T.J. HALL FARM

A lovely 1891 Victorian brick and board/batten farm
nouse, totally renovated, new everything plus very
tasteful new kitchen, DR & LR on 97.8 acres with Ige 5
stall bank barn & very pretty inground pool with
appropriate patio stone & flower plantings. 66’ x 68’ barn,
Ige family room. $699,000.
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This lovely hnme 1s luaded with charm
on one of the nicest Streets.
pathway, original wooden
formal separate dining room with 9
formal liv. rm. with wood FRPrinhig
ceilings loft/family room on 3rd f
burning stove, renovated main bathroo
to bottom with ceramics,
closet space,
has porch,

beautifully landscaped vyard. 10+! A
Call Lydia today. ,

garage at rear of hous
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